
From: Joanne Gabor <Jgabor@arlingtonva.us> 
Sent: Tuesday, December 18, 2018 11:33 AM EST 
To: Luis Araya <Laraya@arlingtonva.us>; Matt Ginivan <mginivan@jbgsmith.com>; Benjy Bullard
<bbullard@jbgsmith.com>; Dolores Navia <dnavia@jbgsmith.com>; Andrew Vanhorn <avanhorn@jbgsmith.com>; Justin
Donaldson <jdonaldson@jbgsmith.com> 
CC: Anthony Fusarelli <Afusarelli@arlingtonva.us>; Richard Tucker <Rtucker@arlingtonva.us> 
Subject: Canceled: MetPark Utility and MOT plan discussion 

This meeting is to discuss the MetPark utility plan before Site Plan approval.


